
Allergen Grid Version 1 (MC) = May Contain CP = Chickpeas KB = Kidney Beans *** = Bought in & May Contain

AT THAI ALLERGEN (PN) = Pistachio Nuts GM = May be or is a Genetically modified food

7/12/2022 version 2

Allergen Grid Version 1 Celery Cereals Crust Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya Sulphur

Dishes Gluten aceans MC Seeds Chickpeas Dioxide

Prawn Cracker Soya

Fish Cakes x x x MC Soya

Fried Crab Claw x x Soya

Thai Style Spare ribs Not Served Soya

Chicken Satay x x Soya

Prawn tempura x x Soya

Chicken Sring Rolls x Soya

Prawn Toast x x x Soya

At Thai Selection x x x x x MC x x Soya

Tom Yum Goong x Soya

Tom Yum Gai x x Soya

Tom Kha Gai x x x x Soya

khon Kaeen Moo Yang Namtok x x x Soya

khon Kaen Beef Salad x x Soya

Khon Kaen Laab x Soya

Spicy Seafood salad x x x x Soya

Yum Wun Sen x x x MC Soya

Papaya Salad x x Soya

Papaya salad Veggies Option x CN Soya

Soya

Soya

NOTE* Noodles being used on rice may contain eggs on the packaging.

NOTE* Mixed spices and other spices may contain nuts. If you have a nut allergy please do not order any food.

We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies.

Every effort is made to instruct our food production staff on the severity of food allergies

Warning! - Anyone with a type of food allergy, please refrain from eating our products
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Allergen Grid Version 1 Celery Cereals Crust Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya Sulphur

Dishes Gluten aceans Seeds Chickpeas Dioxide

Thai Red Curry x MC MC MC Soya

Thai Green Curry x MC MC MC Soya

Panang Curry x MC MC MC Soya

Massaman Curry x MC MC MC Soya

Jungle Curry x MC MC MC Soya

Yellow Curry x MC MC MC Soya

Chinese Curry x MC MC MC Soya

Pad Gra praw Holy basil x x x x MC MC Soya

Cashew Nuts Stir Fry x x x x MC MC Soya

Stir fried green curry paste x x x x MC MC Soya

Sweet & sour x x x x MC MC Soya

Pad Pong Garee x x x x MC MC Soya

oyster sauce Stir Fry x x x x MC MC Soya

Garlic and pepper Sauce stir fry x x x x MC MC Soya

Stir Fried red Curry x x x x MC MC Soya

Stir fried Chilli paste in Oil x x x x MC MC Soya

Stir fried mix Vegetables x x x x MC MC Soya

Vegitarian Selection x x x x MC MC Soya

Sweetcorn Cakes x x x x MC MC Soya

NOTE* Noodles being used on rice may contain eggs on the packaging.

NOTE* Mixed spices and other spices may contain ALL FORMS OF NUTS. If you have a nut allergy please do not order any food.

Warning! - Anyone with a type of food allergy, please refrain from eating our products



Allergen Grid Version 1 (MC) = May Contain CP = Chickpeas KB = Kidney Beans *** = Bought in & May Contain

AT THAI ALLERGEN (PN) = Pistachio Nuts GM = May be or is a Genetically modified food HN= Hazel Nut

Allergen Grid Version 1 Celery Cereals Crust Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya Sulphur

Dishes Gluten aceans Seeds Chickpeas Dioxide

Mushroom Soup coconut milk x x x x MC MC Soya

Hot & Sour Mushroom Soup x x x MC x x MC MC Soya

Vegetables tempura x x x MC x x Soya

Vegetable Sring Rolls x x Soya

Red Thai curry x MC Soya

Green Thai curry x MC Soya

Jungle curry x MC Soya

Massaman Curry x MC Soya

Sweet & sour x x x x x Soya

Stir Fried Chilli Paste x x x x x Soya

Hot and spicy x x x x x Soya

Vegetables Pad Thai x x x x x Soya

Chu Chee Salmon x x x

Chu Chee King Prawn x x

white fish & spicy lemon Sauce x x x x Soya

Pla Sam Rod Salmon x x x Soya

Seefood Pad Char x x x x x x x

Coconut rice

Sticky rice

jasmine Rice

Egg fried rice x x x x x

We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies.

Every effort is made to instruct our food production staff on the severity of food allergies

Warning! - Anyone with a type of food allergy, please refrain from eating our products



Allergen Grid Version 1 (MC) = May Contain CP = Chickpeas KB = Kidney Beans *** = Bought in & May Contain

AT THAI ALLERGEN (PN) = Pistachio Nuts GM = May be or is a Genetically modified food

Allergen Grid Version 1 Celery Cereals Crust Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Molluscs Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soya Sulphur

Dishes Gluten aceans Seeds Chickpeas Dioxide

Yellow Egg Noodles

Chicken/Pork Fried Rice x x

Chicken pork Noodle x

Pad Thai x x x x

Pad See Ew x

Lad Na x

Pineapple Fried rice

Oriental Fried rice x

Fried Chips x

Deep Fried banana x x

Banana in coconut milk

Set 1

Set 2

Set 3

Salt n pepper Squid x x

King Prawn Rolls x x

We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies.

Every effort is made to instruct our food production staff on the severity of food allergies

Warning! - Anyone with a type of food allergy, please refrain from eating our products
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Dishes Gluten aceans Seeds Chickpeas Dioxide

We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies.

Every effort is made to instruct our food production staff on the severity of food allergies

Warning! - Anyone with a type of food allergy, please refrain from eating our products
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We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies.

Every effort is made to instruct our food production staff on the severity of food allergies

Warning! - Anyone with a type of food allergy, please refrain from eating our products


